
Navy (12-6, 4-0) -vs- Johns Hopkins (5-14, 1-4)
10/11/2019 at Baltimore, MD (Newton White Athletic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/11/2019
Time: 11:00 PM
Site: Baltimore, MD
Venue: Newton White Athletic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Navy 4 3 4 4 15
Johns Hopkins 4 3 2 4 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:11 JHU G-E Finn Banks
1st 6:49 USNA G Isaac Salinas
1st 6:06 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
1st 5:45 USNA G Andrew Shasin
1st 3:19 USNA G Isaac Salinas
1st 2:12 USNA G-E Nate Reiff
1st 1:18 JHU G Stephen Schmidt
1st 0:26 JHU G-E Jayden Kunwar
2nd 7:16 USNA G Will Clark
2nd 6:29 USNA G Bobby Lee
2nd 6:07 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
2nd 4:08 USNA G-E Jake Altmayer
2nd 1:59 JHU G Emerson Sullivan
2nd 1:29 JHU G Jayden Kunwar
3rd 5:59 USNA G-E Isaac Salinas
3rd 3:05 USNA G Nate Reiff
3rd 2:03 USNA G Isaac Salinas
3rd 1:37 JHU G-E Finn Banks
3rd 0:45 JHU G-E Nico Ivanov
3rd 0:33 USNA G Trevor Clark
4th 6:27 USNA G-E Merle Richman
4th 5:15 JHU G-E Nico Ivanov
4th 3:58 JHU G-E John Murphy
4th 3:12 USNA G-E Merle Richman
4th 2:22 JHU G-E John Murphy
4th 1:55 USNA G Isaac Salinas
4th 1:06 USNA G Jake Altmayer
4th 0:12 JHU G Chris Freese

Team Statistics

USNA JHU
Shots 40 40
Goals 15 13
Assists 5 13
Points 20 26
Exclusions 12 11
Steals 7 5
Sprints 0-3 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:42 USNA E Will Clark
1st 2:26 JHU E Kamran Eslami
1st 7:33 USNA E Jack Weggeland
2nd 1:02 JHU E Finn Banks
2nd 3:16 USNA E Isaac Salinas
2nd 4:10 JHU E John Murphy
2nd 4:20 USNA E Will Clark
2nd 5:18 USNA E Jake Altmayer
2nd 5:50 JHU E Olin Shipstead
2nd 7:06 USNA E Jack Weggeland
3rd 1:03 USNA E Cole Jacobs
3rd 1:51 USNA E Isaac Salinas
3rd 4:49 JHU E Nico Ivanov
3rd 6:02 JHU E Finn Banks
3rd 6:50 USNA E-M Zach Luci
3rd 7:18 JHU E Olin Shipstead
4th 2:49 JHU E Finn Banks
4th 3:29 JHU E Nico Ivanov
4th 4:05 USNA E Bobby Lee
4th 4:05 USNA E B Max Sandberg
4th 5:29 USNA E Will Clark
4th 6:36 JHU E Jake Pearson
4th 7:25 JHU E Olin Shipstead



Individual
 
 
Navy 15

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Max Sandberg 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
1 Ronan Williams 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
2 Bobby Lee 7 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
3 Trevor Clark 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Payton Comstock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Jake Altmayer 6 2 3 5 1 0 0 0-0
6 Isaac Salinas 10 5 0 5 3 3 0 0-2
7 William Lowdon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Connor Simpson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Jack Weggeland 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
10 Jesse Hainze 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Nate Reiff 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
12 Cole Jacobs 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
13 Bobby  Wall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Zach Luci 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-1
15 Will Clark 3 1 0 1 3 1 2 0-0
16 Peter Hillen 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0

17
Sean Douglas
Mcdonough 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

18 Tiernan Brunner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Merle Richman 4 2 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
20 Kevin Volkov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Shasin 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
22 Nick Grinnell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 John Nelligan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kenny Mckinlay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Kyle Faison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Graham Lindner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
27 Justin Chu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
28 Jamie Cassidy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 40 15 5 20 12 7 7 0-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Max Sandberg 16:00 6 6
1 Ronan Williams 16:00 7 7

Totals 13 13

Johns Hopkins 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Max Fleming 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
3 Finn Banks 5 2 2 4 3 1 1 2-0
4 Jake Pearson 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0-0
5 Nico Ivanov 4 2 5 7 2 3 0 0-0
6 Jacob Whitaker 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0-0
7 John Murphy 4 2 0 2 1 1 0 0-0
8 Olin Shipstead 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
10 Stephen Schmidt 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
11 Kamran Eslami 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
13 Emerson Sullivan 2 1 2 3 0 2 0 0-0
14 Chris Freese 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 0-0
15 Jayden Kunwar 15 4 0 4 0 1 0 2-0

Totals 40 13 13 26 11 12 5 4-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Max Fleming 32:00 14 10

Totals 14 10


